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natszdnl wa. 2562
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[UFVTAASINAMALIE 248,640.00
Y 2 a
swidnrendisiurhnsunas __447.66
by 249,087.66
10918
mamanlszneueims 162,000.00
wmginsaimsFoumsaou 49,300.00
' o a
AgilnsalmsiSou 4,300.00
J A L
ANATBAUYNS U 7,200.00
mviedeiSou 4,800.00
3 228.100.00
F05Uge Wie (A1) nNTIeNE 20,987.66
gyyngldavan
9
wlfazan 1 an. 2561 188,753.25
WA efuge wie @) nnswsw 20,987.66

sw'lfazay 30 n.o. 2562 185.,765.59
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Hui U3 #1994 ndn msagl fdvide
vm |aa.| wvm |aa| wm |aa.
1an.61 | ospunin 188,753 | 25
19.9. 61 Widudand wn a1 figr 28146457 136,| 74 | 188,616 | 51
220.0.61 | RUEANYUIMIINANNTU 35380 | - 223,996 | 51
319.0.61 | 9IM5NA19U A.A.61 28146458 11,484 | -| 212,512 | 51
31a.0.61 | shiduden® sin o fiswe 28146459 16| -| 212,396 | 51
30861 | IM15AA1TY Ne.61 28146460 12,058 | 20| 200,338 | 31
30861 | shidudams ¥n o fise 28146461 121| 80| 200216 51
27 5.91. 61 Guqanuﬁ'anwsﬁuumsﬁau . 49300 | - 249,516 | 51
28 5.0.61 | 0IM13NANIU 5.0.61 28146462 14256 | - | 235260 | 51
285.8.61 | 1iludent o a fisw 28146463 144 -| 235116 | 51
171962 | thiSudems v a fish 28146464 8| 80| 235107 | 71
301.0.62 | QUgANYUBIMITNAISIY 49,600 | - 284,707 | 71
313062 | 9Msnaedi w.n.62 28146465 16,632 | - | 268,075 | 71
3un. 62 | vhidudems vin o fise 28146466 168 | -] 267,907| 71
28 AN 62 | BIMIINANTU A.N.62 28146467 14256 | -| 253651 | 71
sfine2 | thidudend vn o fisw 28146468 144 | -] 253,507 | 71
23ia.62 | eenidoushnsuns 447 | 66 253,955 | 37
2981062 | :wnsnaneiu f.n.62 28146469 16,632 | -| 237,323 | 37
298862 | ihidudami wn o fiwe 28146470 168 | -| 237,155 37
25 1.8, 62 | RuUgAnYUIMIINaNdy 48,800 | - 285,955 | 37
300862 | PAWIRAeIY 1L.62 28146471 13,464 | -| 272,491 | 37
30800, 62 | vidudan® in a fidwe 28146472 136 | -| 272,355 | 37
3INA62 | IM5NANTU WA.62 28146473 12,276 | -| 260,079 | 37
18fi0. 62 | vhiSudemi ¥n a fise 28146474 124 -| 259,955 | 37
28%.8.62 | 91M15na19u 1.0.62 28146475 11,662 | 20| 248,293 | 17
20.9. 62 1hidudend ¥n a fine 28146476 117 | 80| 248,175 | 37
100.0. 62 | RUANYUBINIITNANTY 38,440 | - 286,615 | 37
310.0.62 | 9IM15NANIY ALA.62 28146477 12,276 | - | 274339 | 37
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v |aa.| uvm |@a.| um | ae.

30062 | vhidudami ¥n o fiste 28146478 124 | -| 274215 | 37
15 .9, 62 fiﬁﬁqﬁemiﬁuumsﬁau 28146480 48,807 | - | 225408 | 37
30 @.0.62 | 0NN d.9.62 28146481 12,889 | 80| 212,518 | 57
31.9. 62 vidudand vin o fiswe 28146482 623 20| 211,895 | 37
50.0.62 | RUgANYULIMISNANIY 27,120 | - 239,015 | 37
snu.62 | Quiugimssimsisou 28146483 4800 | -| 234215| 37
50.0. 62 ﬁuﬁum’?muvué’ﬁuu 28146484 7200 | -] 227,015| 37
sne.62 | aviedeiSou 28146485 4752 | -| 222263 | 37
300.8.62 | oAU n.0.62 28146486 12,889 | 80| 209,373 | 57
s0n0.62 | vhidudnd ¥ o fiswe 28146487 178 | 20| 209,195 | 37
W 249,087 | 66 | 228,645 | 54| 209,195 | 317
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un 51075 S84

vm |aa.| um |aa| wm | @

22 2.0.61 [FURUYANUBINITNA N 35380 (- | 35380 |-

27 5.9.61 [Fuitumaemsisoumsaeu 49,300 | - 84,680 | -

30 1.9.62 | FURUYANYUDINITNANTY 49,600 |- | 134,280 | -
23 §i.n.62[menioiurhnsuas 447 | 66| 134,727| 66
25 1.8.62| FURURANYUBIMITNANTY 48,800 |- | 183,527| 66
10 n.0.62 [FuiSuganyusmsnaa iy 38,440 |- | 221,967 | 66
05 1.8.62 [SuRUgANYUBIMITNANTY 27,120 |- | 249,087 | 66
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ui 51013 91494
ym |aa| wvm  |aa| wm |aa

31-.8.-61|A1eHM IR IUADY A.0.61 2/2562 | 11,600 | - 11,600 | -
30 W.0.61 [MomIInaIsiufeu w.o.61 42562 | 12,180 | - 23,780 | -
28 5.A.61 |A101M1INANIUADY 5.0.61 6/2562 | 14,400 | - 38,180 | -
311.9.62 [Memsnaisiufou 10.0.62 9/2562 | 16,800 |- 54,980 | -
28 AN.62 [Memsnangiudou n.w.62 11/2562| 14,000 | - 68,980 | -
20062 |ennsnarsiuidiou 1.a.62 13/2562 | 16,800 | - 85,780 | -
30 10.8.62 [A01ITNASTURBY 11.8.62 15/2562 | 13,600 | - 99,380 5 |
31 W.A.62 |[AeviInateiufeu w.a.62 17/2562 | 12,400 | - 111,780 | -
281.8.62 |[meomisnaviuideu 3.v.62 19/2562 | 11,780 | - 123,560 | -
310.0.62 |A10msnaeiufon n.a.62 21/2562 | 12,400 | - 135,960 | -
23 4.0.62 fiﬁﬂq%miﬁﬂuﬂﬁﬂﬂu 23/2562 | 49,300 | - 185,260 | -
30 @.0.62 [MoMsnaeiufeu d.0.61 24/2562 | 13,020 | - 198,280 | -
sn.0.62 mgunsaimsBou 35l (Quby)  |27/2562 | 4,800 |- 203,080 | -
sno.62  |AuniewuinBou 35 S@ud) | 282562 7200 |- 210,280 | -
200.0.62 |mviiadeiiou 3-5 1 (Rudy) 29/2562| 4,800 | - 215,080 | -
30 n.8.62 |A0MIINATUABY N.9.62 30/2562 | 13,020 | - ) ;28,100 -
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v A IS a0
3. _AuFudin-mb ¥in o Now....

, win 1n5AR Ao
uh 5195 81999
UM . UIMN ae. UM aa.

10.0.61 |voAEnun 145 | 54
10061 RUAINTUATIWING 1/2562 136 |74 8 8
31 061 [l ¥in o fise 212562 116 |- 24| 8
31 .0.61 |MRUAINTUATINING 3/2562 116 |- 8 8
30wu.61 |mi vinw s 412562 121] 80 10| 4
06l [idudnsuassnng 5/2562 121| 80 8 8
285.0.61 |18 ¥n a fidw 6/2562 144 |- 12| 8
7ua62 [thludansuassning 712562 144 |- 8 8
17 1.0.62 [Rudnsuasswing 8/2562 8| 80 0
31u..62 | vinw fisw 9/2562 168 168

31 4.0.62 |IRUANIUATINING 10/2562 168 0
28A.N.62 |mE vin o fise 11/2562 144 144

28 AN.62 [hiludensuasswing 1272562 144 0

23 ia62 |mil wn o fidw 13/2562 168 168
208.0.62 [iSudnsuasswing  |14/2562 168 0

30 w.0.62 | i o e 15/2562 136 136

30 130.8.62 ﬁu?‘ufhﬂinﬁii'ﬂ']ﬂi 16/2562 136 0

31 w62 |l vin o fise 17/2562 124 124
45062 | RUAINTUATTNING 18/2562 124 0

28 R.u.62 |l vinw fidw 19/2562 117 80 17| 80
20062  [thidudensuasswing 20/2562 117 80 0
310062 |mE vinafitw 21/2562 124 124
31n.n.62 [ludensuassnng [22/2562 124 0
15a.a.62 | ¥n it 23/2562 493 493

30 4.a.62 [l ¥n o fisww 24/2562 130 20 623| 20




ad - iwin 1AsAN fAunde
uh 31013 $ada _
UM . UM e, UM aa.
30.0.62 [ SUAINTUEIIWNIAT  [25-26/2562 623 | 20 0
29n.8.62 |nE ¥in o s 29/2562 48 43
30n.0.62 [nE ¥in o e 32/2562 130] 20 178] 20
30-1.8.-62 ﬁ'lﬁuf;mﬂillﬁiiﬂ'lﬂi 32/2562 178 20 -
33U 2,310 | 54 2,165 0




